
FOOD

SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST

SAVOURIES

Served at 10 AM - 11.30 AM

PASTRIES

Scotch Egg 

Sausage Roll
£3.25

£2.95

LIGHT LUNCHES

Croissant 
Pain au Raisin 
Pain au Chocolate
Mini Pastry Selection 

£1.50
£1.75
£1.75
£2.45

PANCAKE BOARD £6.95
Three Homemade Fluffy American Style
Pancakes with your choice of Two Toppings

Maple Syrup
Golden Syrup
Greek Yogurt
Raspberries
Banana
Chocolate Sauce
Mixed Berry Compote
Lemon Curd
Bacon

BACON SANDWICH

+ £1.00

£5.95

GRANOLA
Homemade chocolate and coconut granola 
served with greek yogurt and berries.

£6.95

Served with a side salad and dressing
Cheese Ploughmans
(Cheese, tomatoes, lettuce and chutney)

Falafel, Hummus and Roasted Pepper
(vegan)

Ham Hock and Piccalilli
BLT
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
Childs Sandwich (Ham or Cheese)
(with Cucumber sticks)

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£6.25
£6.45
£2.50

PANINIS
Served with a side salad and dressing

Goats Cheese and Red Onion 
Ham and Cheddar 
Tuna and Cheese Melt
Mozzarella, Tomatoes and Pesto
Brie and Bacon

£6.25
£6.45
£6.45
£6.25
£6.75

add Chilli Jam + £0.50

Fairfields farm Crisps
Lightly Salted
Salt & Vinegar
Cheese & Onion

£1.25

Gluten Free and Vegan Pancakes, Sandwiches 
and Paninis are available on request!

Please do let staff know if you have any dietary 
requirements.

Dishes may contain traces of nuts.

11.30AM - Half an hour before close

supplied by Swannington Farm to Fork



SWEETS

CAKES
Victoria Sponge Cake
Brownie
Tray Bake of the Day
Cakes of the Day

£3.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75

SCONES
Cheese
Fruit (with butter)
Fruit (with jam)
Cream Tea - drink included
(With butter, jam and clotted cream and hot drink)

ICE CREAM
We have a selection of Dann’s Luxury 
Norfolk Dairy Ice Cream and Sorbet.

£2.25 Our Gluten Free range of cakes have been 
made in our kitchen using 

non-gluten containing ingredients. However, 
we can not guarantee that they have not 

come into contact with gluten as it is a small 
kitchen where all our other products are 

prepared.

£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£5.75


