

**FOOD** 

£6.95



### **BREAKFAST**

Served at 10 AM - 11.30 AM

#### **PASTRIES**

Croissant	£1.50
Pain au Raisin	£1.75
Pain au Chocolate	£1.75
Mini Pastry Selection	£2.45

## PANCAKE BOARD

Three Homemade Fluffy American Style Pancakes with your choice of Two Toppings

Maple Syrup
Golden Syrup
Greek Yogurt
Raspberries
Banana
Chocolate Sauce
Mixed Berry Compote
Lemon Curd
_

# Bacon + £1.00

### **GRANOLA**

Homemade chocolate and coconut granola	£6.95
served with greek yogurt and berries.	

### BACON SANDWICH £5.95

## **SAVOURIES**

Scotch Egg	£3.25
Sausage Roll supplied by Swannington Farm to Fork	£2.95
Fairfields farm Crisps	£1.25
Lightly Salted	
Salt & Vinegar	
Cheese & Onion	

## LIGHT LUNCHES

11.30AM - Half an hour before close

#### **SANDWICHES**

served with a side salad and dressing	
Cheese Ploughmans (Cheese, tomatoes, lettuce and chutney)	£5.95
Falafel, Hummus and Roasted Pepper (vegan)	£5.95
Ham Hock and Piccalilli	£5.95
BLT	£6.25
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese	£6.45
Childs Sandwich (Ham or Cheese) (with Cucumber sticks)	£2.50

#### **PANINIS**

Served with a side salad and dressing

Goats Cheese and Red Onion	£6.25
Ham and Cheddar	£6.45
Tuna and Cheese Melt	£6.45
Mozzarella, Tomatoes and Pesto	£6.25
Brie and Bacon	£6.75
add Chilli Jam	+ £0.50

**Gluten Free** and **Vegan** Pancakes, Sandwiches and Paninis are available on request!

Please do let staff know if you have any dietary requirements.

Dishes may contain traces of nuts.





# **CAKES**

Victoria Sponge Cake	£3.75
Brownie	£2.75
Tray Bake of the Day	£2.75
Cakes of the Day	£3.75

£2.25

# **SCONES**

Cheese	£2.95
Fruit (with butter)	£2.95
Fruit (with jam)	£3.25
Cream Tea - drink included	£5.75
(With butter, jam and clotted cream and hot drink)	

# ICE CREAM

We have a selection of Dann's Luxury Norfolk Dairy Ice Cream and Sorbet.

Our **Gluten Free** range of cakes have been made in our kitchen using non-gluten containing ingredients. However, we can not guarantee that they have not come into contact with gluten as it is a small kitchen where all our other products are prepared.

